Zwemclub Geel
2 DAAGSE 2018

NIJLEN (BEL) 17//18/11/2018

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Korte baan (25m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/21077/04

ZGEEL/11089/06

ZGEEL/11073/05

ZGEEL/11078/08

ZGEEL/11066/02

ZGEEL/11064/06

ZGEEL/11071/07

ZGEEL/21072/07

ZGEEL/11043/06

ZGEEL/20147/02

ZGEEL/21094/08

ZGEEL/21047/06

ZGEEL/11090/07

ZGEEL/11079/05

Berende Mariquita

Bhatia Yash

De Maertelaere Lennert

De Maertelaere Vincent

Deboel Jonas

Decoster Wiebe

Dries Klaas

Dries Sien

Embrechts Gerben

Embrechts Linde

Gabriéls Floor

Geyskens Kiana

Hufkens Iben

lanno Giuseppe

04:

06 :

05:

08:

02:

06 :

07:

07:

06 :

02:

08:

06 :

07:

05:

AN OOW

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

1:15.49S
NT
36.93S

1:50.84 S
44.28 S
36.75S

1:18.28 S
48.89 S

1:41.84S

1:39.41S
40.58 S
35.28S
1:17.41 S
45.44 S
44.08 S

1:29.20 S
1:54.97 S
1:36.82 S

38.30S
30.58S
1:08.88 S
36.66 S

1:31.45S
43.61S
35.66 S
1:22.86 S
43.70 S

1:31.71S
38.70 S
32.49S
1:12.34 S
4495 S
1:22.29 S

1:42.47 S
41.53 S
1:41.39S
1:23.11S
45.82S
4155S

1:47.83 S
40.61S
35.88S

NT
34.94 S
31.16S

NT
NT

NT

1:39.56 S
NT
32.92S
1:13.16 S
1:21.94S
42.94 S

NT
47.75S
39.31S

1:35.93 S
1:41.06 S
NT

1:38.84 S
40.29 S

19/05/2018

17/02/2018

30/09/2018
28/10/2018
29/09/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
03/06/2018

30/09/2018
28/10/2018
23/09/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
19/05/2018

07/07/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

23/09/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018

21/10/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018

21/10/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

30/09/2018
30/09/2018
21/10/2018
14/10/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018

07/07/2018
07/07/2018
18/02/2018

20/05/2017
24/09/2017

03/06/2018

21/10/2018
03/06/2018
28/10/2018
17/02/2018

23/09/2018
29/09/2018
07/07/2018
30/09/2018

30/09/2018
28/10/2018

Herentals (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Bree (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
(BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Bree (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
Bree (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)



Zwemclub Geel
2 DAAGSE 2018

ZGEEL/11079/05

ZGEEL/21083/05

ZGEEL/11052/04

ZGEEL/11053/01

ZGEEL/21093/06

ZGEEL/20203/04

ZGEEL/21044/07

ZGEEL/20139/00

ZGEEL/10130/01

ZGEEL/11060/06

ZGEEL/21074/06

ZGEEL/21085/08

ZGEEL/11042/04

ZGEEL/21041/07

lanno Giuseppe

Ji Peijia Rosa

Kenis Joren

Kenis Lander

Lagey Liselotte

Leyten Hannelore

Leyten Lieselot

Lievens Juulke

Menten Yari

Morre Niels

Nijziel Maxine

Nijziel Nova

Ooms Jonah

Ooms Sari

05:

05:

04:

01:

06 :

04:

07:

00:

01:

06 :

06 :

08:

04 :

07:

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

32.64S
1:14.02 S
43.57S
1:28.85S

1:44.47 S
42.02S
33.94S

1:19.82S
48.67 S
46.47 S

1:22.63S
33.84S
28.92 S
1:03.00 S
37.94S
1:11.56 S

28.61S
1:03.75 S
25.02S
54.98 S
1:02.27 S
27.27S

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:18.36 S
35.40S
30.16 S

1:05.80 S
36.08 S
33.598

1:23.75 S
4428 S
1:33.29 S
47.75S

37.49S

3159S

1:08.80 S
NT

1:00.72 S
33.65S

2:01.21S
40.99 S
33.42S
1:17.35S
49.40 S
46.77 S

1:28.46 S
1:26.26 S
31.51S
1:09.02 S
41.04 S
1:21.08 S

1:34.33S
1:25.65 S
1:46.49 S
1:33.52S

1:20.69 S
1:19.86 S
30.55S
1:05.66 S
35.89S
34.80S

1:43.04 S
39.71S

07/10/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
19/05/2018

19/05/2018
15/04/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018

30/09/2018
28/10/2018
07/10/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
30/09/2018

23/09/2018
07/10/2018
23/09/2018
28/10/2018
30/09/2018
23/09/2018

17/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
17/02/2018

08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
23/09/2018

17/02/2018
18/02/2018
17/02/2018

19/11/2017
23/09/2018

18/11/2017
18/11/2017
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018

07/07/2018
30/09/2018
21/10/2018
14/10/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018

29/09/2018
29/09/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

21/10/2018
18/11/2017
23/09/2018
24/07/2018
28/10/2018
21/10/2018

07/07/2018
07/07/2018

Bladzijde 2
NIJLEN (BEL) 17//18/11/2018

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)

Overpelt (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
(BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Berchem (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)



Zwemclub Geel
2 DAAGSE 2018

ZGEEL/21041/07

ZGEEL/11062/05

ZGEEL/21095/08

ZGEEL/21013/03

ZGEEL/10167/00

ZGEEL/11081/06

ZGEEL/21076/08

ZGEEL/11088/07

ZGEEL/21063/03

ZGEEL/21021/05

ZGEEL/10133/00

ZGEEL/10061/97

ZGEEL/20181/03

ZGEEL/11091/08

ZGEEL/11065/07

ZGEEL/11024/01

Ooms Sari

Pellicciotta Luca

Poels Nomi

Schoeters Maari

Schoeters Seppe

Sels Seth

Sprangers Kato

Stoykov lvan

Stoykova Eva

Tasim Julen

Thijs Lucas

Thijs Thomas

Urkens Stien

Van Ballaer Viktor

Van Campfort Dries

Van De Weyer Jorre

07:

05:

08:

03:

00:

06 :

08:

07:

03:

05:

00:

97 :

03:

08:

07:

01:

11
15

12
16
19

10
17
20

11
15
18

12
14
19

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag

34.69S
1:18.83 S
1:22.45S

1:59.57 S
40.83 S
34.75S

1:16.76 S

1:27.32S
43.40S

NT
NT
NT

1:31.06 S
31.90S
1:10.00 S
1:20.46 S
36.87S

56.08 S
3245S
28.57S

1:54.60 S
47.88 S
42.10S

1:38.09 S
1:23.25S
1:48.39 S
1:29.39 S

NT
51.87S
42.53S

1:40.25S
1:54.40 S

1:36.16 S
36.00 S
1:19.62 S
44.46 S
43.13S

1:29.23S
37.37S
33.29S
41.37S
1:19.27 S
37.81S

29.58 S
26.13S
57.60 S
1:04.30 S
29.88 S

28.33S
56.28 S

34.89S
30.53S
1:07.38 S
41.27S

1:40.69 S

1:22.47 S

1:43.86 S
NT

1:50.96 S
4756 S
38.30S

1:30.26 S
51.97S
52.79 S

28.76 S

21/10/2018
08/07/2018
24/07/2018

20/05/2017
18/02/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
23/09/2018

19/05/2018
15/04/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018

18/02/2018
19/02/2017
18/02/2018

30/09/2018
30/09/2018
29/09/2018

29/09/2018
29/09/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

23/09/2018
23/09/2018
03/06/2018
03/06/2018

03/06/2018
03/06/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018

19/05/2018
15/04/2018
19/05/2018
15/04/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018

18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018

23/09/2018
18/02/2017

18/11/2017
19/02/2017
19/11/2017
24/09/2017

29/09/2018
29/09/2018
30/09/2018

19/05/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018
18/02/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018

30/09/2018

Bladzijde 3

NIJLEN (BEL) 17//18/11/2018

GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Berchem (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Bree (BEL)

Bree (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Overpelt (BEL)



Zwemclub Geel
2 DAAGSE 2018

ZGEEL/11024/01

ZGEEL/11067/01

ZGEEL/20150/02

ZGEEL/11084/09

ZGEEL/21096/06

ZGEEL/11015/05

ZGEEL/11061/07

ZGEEL/21025/06

ZGEEL/11097/07

ZGEEL/11009/03

ZGEEL/21022/06

Van De Weyer Jorre

Van Esch Rik

Van Laarhoven Renée

Van Tilburg Matthias

Vangenechten Renée

Vanhove Maxime

Verdonck Brecht

Verdonck Fleur

Verhaert Free

Verleye Michiel

Wynants Floor

01:

01:

02:

09:

06 :

05:

07:

06 :

07:

03:

06 :

12
14
19

100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

59.18 S
26.46 S
56.15S
34.09S
27.38S

36.52S
1:14.22 S
30.54 S

1:23.16 S
30.46 S
1:07.25S
37.74S
33.36 S

1:28.17 S
1:54.31S
1:36.92 S

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:22.22 S
36.50 S
29.39S

1:03.64 S
36.25S

42.68 S
1:37.78 S
34.81S
1:16.07 S
47.38S
41.07S

1:23.37S
1:18.78 S
1:04.92S
1:11.05S

NT
NT
NT
NT

1:02.71 S
37.30S
1:15.19S

1:36.52 S
38.03S
32.71S

1:11.53S

1:20.76 S
37.56 S

30/09/2018
23/09/2018
30/09/2018
24/09/2017
18/02/2018

18/02/2018
07/10/2018
23/09/2018

17/02/2018
24/09/2017
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
17/02/2018

19/05/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

24/07/2018
28/10/2018
15/04/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018

28/10/2018
19/05/2018
08/07/2018
28/10/2018
08/07/2018
29/09/2018

07/07/2018
19/05/2018
14/10/2018
08/07/2018

19/05/2018
23/09/2018
19/11/2017

18/11/2017
23/09/2018
23/09/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
15/04/2018

Bladzijde 4
NIJLEN (BEL) 17//18/11/2018

Overpelt (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
GROENENHOEK BERCHEM (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)

Berchem (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)

GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
GROENENHOEK (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Overpelt (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Herentals (BEL)
(BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Heist o/d Berg (BEL)



